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White - Male

White - Female

Native American - Male

Native American - Female

Hispanic - Male

Hispanic - Female

Black - Male

Black - Female

Asian - Male

Asian - Female

 5,810

 6,350

 7

 22

 93

 92

 4,634

 6,496

 84

 103

*  Does not include Summer School Graduates

** Counts reflect data as originally submitted by school districts,

except for districts who submitted changes during the verification

process.  




