December 7, 2006 Thursday , 04:21 PM Page 1 of 1

MSIS

White - Male	5,810
White - Female	6,350
Native American - Male	7
Native American - Female	22
Hispanic - Male	93
Hispanic - Female	92
Black - Male	4,634
Black - Female	6,496
Asian - Male	84
Asian - Female	103

* Does not include Summer School Graduates

** Counts reflect data as originally submitted by school districts, except for districts who submitted changes during the verification process.